Medical / Industrial AC-DC Power Supply
2,500 W with 5 V/2 A Standby / MEB-2K5A series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (September 2025, Rev. 01.1)  1
Input
Input Voltage 85 VAC ~ 264 VAC
Input Frequency 47 Hz ~ 63 Hz

  www.DeltaPSU.com (September 2025, Rev. 01.1)
2
Model Numbering
MEB - 2K5  A  □  T ̺ □AA
ME: Delta Medical
Power Supply
Max Wattage in
Product Series
 Family Code  Output Voltage  Inlet Type  Revision Control Code
B: Enclosed  2K5: 2,500 W    24: 24 V
36: 36 V
48: 48 V
 T: US terminal
 See below table
Model Information (With 5 V / 2 A standby available)
Model Number Input Voltage3) Output Voltage Current Output Output Power
MEB-2K5A24T NAA
MEB-2K5A24T RAA
85 Vac
24 Vdc
0-41.67 A 1,000 W
90-100 Vac  0-56.25 A 1,350 W
110-132 Vac 0-62.5 A 1,500 W
180-264 Vac 0-104.2 A 2,500 W
MEB-2K5A36T NAA
MEB-2K5A36T RAA
85 Vac
36 Vdc
0-27.78 A 1,000 W
90-100 Vac  0-37.5 A 1,350 W
110-132 Vac 0-41.67 A 1,500 W
180-264 Vac 0-69.5 A 2,500 W
MEB-2K5A48T NAA
MEB-2K5A48T RAA
85 Vac
48 Vdc
0-20.83 A 1,000 W
90-100 Vac  0-28.125 A 1,350 W
110-132 Vac 0-31.25 A 1,500 W
180-264 Vac 0-52.1 A 2,500 W
3) Please refer to power de-rating curve for more details.
Revision Control Code
1st CC code 2nd CC code 3rd CC code
□ A A
N
R
Remote On/Off state: default ON
Remote On/Off state: default OFF
Product Revision Delta Standard
Medical / Industrial AC-DC Power Supply
2,500 W with 5 V/2 A Standby / MEB-2K5A series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (September 2025, Rev. 01.1)
3
Specifications
Model Number MEB-2K5A24T MEB-2K5A36T MEB-2K5A48T
Input Ratings / Characteristics
Nominal Input Voltage 100-240 Vac
Input Voltage Range 85-264 Vac
Nominal Input Frequency 50-60 Hz
Input Frequency Range 47-63 Hz
Input Current (max) 16 A
Input Surge Voltage (max) 300 Vac for 100 ms
Full Load Efficiency (typ.) @ 115 Vac  90.3% 90.5% 91.1%
@ 230 Vac  92.6% 92.8%  94.0%
Inrush Current (max) 40 A @ 264 Vac, cold/hot start
No load consumption (max) 0.75 W @ remote off status